

---

## Achizitie materiale de constructie si articole conexe

I.D.: 80421924

---

Data publicarii	27.03.23	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.047,49 RON - 3.047,49 RON

---

Descriere: D-52788 DISC DIAMANTAT 230X7X22.23 2 58.8235 117.65 16200 FURTUN APA ANTIRASUCIRE 1/2X25M 1 176.4706 176.47 GRUND RANGRIZ 4L 5 77.3109 386.55 72344 PENSULA MANER GALBEN 50MM 5 4.6218 23.11 SOLVADIL D509 PET 0.9L 10 10.9244 109.24 LOPATA TIP GRI CARBON 270MM 25 20.1681 504.2 COADA LOPATA 115CM 50 11.7647 588.24 CAZMA GRI CARBON 25 18.4872 462.18 GREBLA 14 DINTI VERDE 5 26.0504 130.25 COADA GREBLA 5 8.4034 42.02 61793 FIR ZIDARIE GALBEN 1.7M/100M 1 15.9664 15.97 ELEMENT DE CURATIRE 110 1 10.5042 10.5 POP NIT 4X12MM(100BUC) 2 6.73 13.46 TEAVA PVC 160X3X2M 6 52.1017 312.61 VAR PASTA 4.5KG 9 9.2437 83.19 ARACET PT CONSTRUCTII 1L 6 6.7227 40.34 PANZE T101BR BOSCH 5 6.3025 31.51

---